

PURCHASE ORDER

Philippine Ports Authority

Supplier: NICOS COMP. CENTER & ENT.
 Address: HIGHWAY GALAS
 TIN: 465-068-092-0000
 PO Type: STANDARD
 Mode of Procurement: SHOPPING

PO No.: DAP-455-19
 PO Date: 28-FEB-19
 PR No.:
 PR Date:

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery PMO - ZDN

Delivery Term: 30

Date of Delivery:

Payment Term: Immediate

Item No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
NPS-PPA641	PC	Stapler, Super Heavy Duty for thick documents, #35	8.00	325.0000	2,600.00
DAV-SUP002	UNT	Paper Cutter, for A3 or Legal	1.00	1,780.0000	1,780.00
NPS-PPA1881	PK	Laminating Film, A4	1.00	1,800.0000	1,800.00
COS-ASD1144	PK	Photo Paper (A4 size, Glossy	5.00	145.0000	725.00
NPS-PPA2483	RL	Ribbon for Adding Machine Casio 12 digits DR-120TM	4.00	270.0000	1,080.00
COS-ASD1400	RL	Ribbon Refill for EPSON FX-2190	3.00	650.0000	1,950.00
COS-ASD1400	RL	Ribbon Refill for EPSON LQ-2190	3.00	890.0000	2,670.00
COS-ASD1317	BOX	Continuous Paper 2 ply, 13" X 9 1/2" BD 70GSM Carbonized	3.00	1,800.0000	5,400.00
COS-ASD1317	BOX	Continuous Paper 3 ply, 11" X 9 1/2" BD 70GSM Carbonized	3.00	1,650.0000	4,950.00
COS-ASD1144	PC	Trimmer (for continuous paper), Legal	3.00	1,699.0000	5,097.00
OOS-ASD3083	PC	Ruler 18" Plastic	3.00	6.0000	18.00
COS-ASD1400	PC	Ribbon Cartridge	3.00	890.0000	2,670.00
ILOOFCSUP105	PC	Correction Pen	3.00	110.0000	330.00
COS-ASD1380	PC	Sticky Note 2 x 2	11.00	25.0000	275.00
NPS-PPA1881	RM	Laminating Film, long	2.00	1,800.0000	3,600.00
COS-ASD038	PC	Data File (green)	5.00	265.0000	1,325.00
COS-ASD038	PC	Data file (blue)	5.00	265.0000	1,325.00
COS-ASD038	PC	Data file (black)	5.00	265.0000	1,325.00
OOS-ASD3253	BOT	Ink Epson 003 Black	6.00	285.0000	1,710.00
OOS-ASD3253	BOT	Ink Epson 003 Yellow	5.00	285.0000	1,425.00
OOS-ASD3253	BOT	Ink Epson 003 Cyan	5.00	285.0000	1,425.00
OOS-ASD3253	BOT	Ink Epson 003 Magenta	5.00	285.0000	1,425.00
COS-ASD1144	PK	Special Board Paper, white, A4	12.00	69.0000	828.00
COS-ASD1017	RL	Duct tape	1.00	90.0000	90.00
CCS-ASD997	CRT	Toner Cartridge, TN-2280, Brother MFC-7290	1.00	990.0000	990.00
COS-ASD1381	PC	STENO NOTE	12.00	40.0000	480.00
OEN-ASD604	PC	16 port switch	1.00	360.0000	360.00
COS-ASD957	PC	white board, medium size	1.00	450.0000	450.00
COS-ASD1394	PC	DVD-Rewritable with case	10.00	98.0000	980.00
OOS-ASD3108	PC	Highlighter	6.00	35.0000	210.00
OOS-ASD764	PC	cork board, medium size	2.00	780.0000	1,560.00
COS-ASD1144	PK	Photo Paper (Legal size, Glossy	5.00	165.0000	825.00
OOS-ASD3296	PC	Metal Clips, for ID	300.00	8.0000	2,400.00

INPUT VAT - EXEMPT

0.00

Total: Ninety Thousand Pesos

90,000.00